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2026 REGULAR BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
Resolution No. R18:2025 
 
Regular meetings in 2026 of the Clallam Transit System Board will be held according 
to the following meeting schedule, beginning at 12:00 p.m. 
 

 

  
 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 
 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 
 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 
 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 
 

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 
 

Wednesday, June 17, 2026 
 

No Meeting in July 
 

Wednesday, August 26, 2026 
 

Wednesday, September 16, 2026 
 

Wednesday, October 21, 2026 
 

No Meeting in November 
 

Wednesday, December 16, 2026 
 

 
The Board meetings will be conducted in-person at 830 West Lauridsen Boulevard, Port Angeles, Washington 
98363. The Board meetings may also be accessed virtually via Zoom and by selecting the following link 
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/tZEldumqqT0iHN1bc2Q9IY0emrCNIVMDGZFa/ics?icsToken=98tyKuGtpjoqGNOT
uB-ORpwMGoj4c-rwtiFHgo0Mnhy3Mnl6W1PzO_BhHJtJPfz3 or by calling 253-215-8782. The meeting ID is 858 
1027 6869. 
 
Changes to this schedule and/or the addition of special meetings may occur as needed in accordance with RCW 
42.30, Open Public Meetings Act. 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/tZEldumqqT0iHN1bc2Q9IY0emrCNIVMDGZFa/ics?icsToken=98tyKuGtpjoqGNOTuB-ORpwMGoj4c-rwtiFHgo0Mnhy3Mnl6W1PzO_BhHJtJPfz3
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/tZEldumqqT0iHN1bc2Q9IY0emrCNIVMDGZFa/ics?icsToken=98tyKuGtpjoqGNOTuB-ORpwMGoj4c-rwtiFHgo0Mnhy3Mnl6W1PzO_BhHJtJPfz3

